Product Data
Pyroplex Limited, The Furlong, Droitwich, Worcestershire WR9 9BG, UK
[t] +44 [0]1905 795432  [f] +44 [0]1905 796662  [e] info@pyroplex.com
Field of application
�Pyroplex® CE Marked Pipe Collars have been specifically designed
to prevent the passage of fire and hot gases through:
• �Concrete, masonry and plasterboard partitions.

partitions. Available in two fire ratings; 2 hour and 4 hour, each
version features a tab closing device which ensures the Pipe
Collars are quick and easy to fix in place.
Pyroplex® CE Marked Pipe Collars are tested to BS 476: Part 20:
1987 and BS EN 1366-3: 2009 and has a European classification
in accordance with BS EN 13501-2: 2007 - A1:2009. Pyroplex®
200 and 400 series collars are compliant with the requirements
given in Certifire TS03.
Certifire Certificate No. CF635
EC Certificate of conformity 1121 - CPD - JA5002
CE Marked  Pipe Collars
1 2 3 4 5
Product range
2 HOUR FR PIPE COLLAR WITH ZINTEC MILD STEEL GALVANISED CASING
Part no. Pipe diameter Collar depth No. of fixing lugs
PPC55-2 55 60 3
PPC75-2 75 60 3
PPC82-2 82 60 3
PPC110-2 110 60 4
PPC160-2 160 60 6
4 HOUR FR PIPE COLLAR WITH STAINLESS STEEL CASING
Part no. Pipe diameter Collar depth No. of fixing lugs
PPC25-4 25 60 2
PPC32-4 32 60 2
PPC40-4 40 60 2
PPC48-4 48 60 2
PPC55-4 55 60 3
PPC68-4 68 60 3
PPC82-4 82 60 3
PPC90-4 90 60 4
PPC110-4 110 60 4
PPC125-4 125 60 4
PPC135-4 135 60 4
PPC160-4 160 60 6
PPC200-4 200 190 7
PPC225-4 225 190 7
PPC250-4 250 190 8
PPC315-4 315 190 11
PPC350-4 350 190 12
PPC400-4 400 190 14
All measurements are shown in millimetres [mm].
Face fixed Face fixed
Wall applications
Floor applications